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Puchar Polski III Runda Parapływackiego GP Polski
Gorzów Wlkp., 28- - 29-9-2019

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2019-09-29 Wyniki
Punkty: WPS 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Grupa S1-S4

1. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 Szczecin 6:51.25 3 1:36.86 1:45.56 1:43.86 1:44.97

Grupa S6-S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 02 Tarnów 2:54.27 770 40.71 44.34 46.05 43.17
2. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina 00 Częstochowa 3:54.72 138 50.73 58.49 1:05.56 59.94
3. POCHOPIEŃ Weronika 03 Tychy 3:59.05 110 54.90 1:03.57 1:00.70 59.88
4. WOLNIK Marta 03 Częstochowa 4:18.41 45 50.62 1:04.68 1:10.30 1:12.81

Grupa S8-S9

1. KACIK Nikola 01 Gdańsk 3:07.55 418 42.03 48.13 50.25 47.14

S10-S13

1. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Koszalin 2:39.16 560 37.24 41.27 41.86 38.79
2. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Częstochowa 2:48.90 419 39.73 43.59 44.25 41.33
3. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Wrocław 3:09.22 187 41.36 48.90 50.76 48.20
4. GRUSZKA Marta 06 Tychy 4:24.96 55.82 1:07.10 1:11.92 1:10.12

Open

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 02 Tarnów 2:54.27 770 40.71 44.34 46.05 43.17
2. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Koszalin 2:39.16 560 37.24 41.27 41.86 38.79
3. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Częstochowa 2:48.90 419 39.73 43.59 44.25 41.33
4. KACIK Nikola 01 Gdańsk 3:07.55 418 42.03 48.13 50.25 47.14
5. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Wrocław 3:09.22 187 41.36 48.90 50.76 48.20
6. KUPCZYŃSKA Karolina 00 Częstochowa 3:54.72 138 50.73 58.49 1:05.56 59.94
7. POCHOPIEŃ Weronika 03 Tychy 3:59.05 110 54.90 1:03.57 1:00.70 59.88
8. WOLNIK Marta 03 Częstochowa 4:18.41 45 50.62 1:04.68 1:10.30 1:12.81
9. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 Szczecin 6:51.25 3 1:36.86 1:45.56 1:43.86 1:44.97

10. GRUSZKA Marta 06 Tychy 4:24.96 55.82 1:07.10 1:11.92 1:10.12


